Page 1 of 6
Revised: 07/09/18
Premium Area Light QMP Unique Fixture
C
ONTROLLED
REMOTE
HIGH EFFICACY
LIGHTING

250= 120 LEDs, 270W, 400W PSMH equiv.
300= 144 LEDs, 317W, 750W PSMH equiv.
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: QMP-50UT5-50B
EXAMPLE: QMP-PM-B
FAMILY - MOUNTING - FINISH
QMP - PM=
SK=
KS=
TS=
WP=
Pole Mount2
Slipfitter Knuckle
Knuckle Surface
Trunnion Swivel
Wall Pack
- BMZ
MOUNTINGS1: HOUSE SIDE SHIELD:
EXAMPLE: QMP-50HS-B
FAMILY - MOUNTING ACCESSORY - FINISH
QMP - 50=
100=
150=
200=
250=
50W
100W
150W
200W
250W
HS= House Side Shield - BMZ
ITEM ACCESSORY ITEM NAME ITEM DESCRIPTION
Photocontrols
6390LBK Twist-Lock Electronic Photocontrol
120/208/240/277V
6394LL Twist-Lock Electronic Photocontrol 432-528VAC
Round Pole Adapters
QMP-3RPA-B 3” ROUND POLE ADAPTER FOR QMP-PM SERIES,
TO BE USED WITH POLE MOUNT, BRONZE
QMP-5RPA-B 5” ROUND POLE ADAPTER FOR QMP-PM SERIES,
TO BE USED WITH POLE MOUNT, BRONZE
Remote Control FSIR-100 Remote Hand-held Configuration Tool
ACCESSORIES:
*Subject to maximum 12 hours per day operation
**Maximum operating tempurature for 150W and 200W models is 40°C (104°F).
NOTES:
1. Mounting options sold separately.
2. Pole mount comes with a 4” round pole adaptor standard.
bhittle
Highlight
bhittle
Highlight
bhittle
Highlight
bhittle
Highlight
bhittle
Highlight
bhittle
Highlight
bhittle
Highlight
Page 3 of 6
Revised: 07/09/18
Premium Area Light QMP Unique Fixture
C
ONTROLLED
REMOTE
HIGH EFFICACY
LIGHTING
REQUIREMENTS
CAN BE USED TO COMPLY WITH
10
EPA SPECIFICATIONS: